16.30 Hrs on dt. 14.02.2022 

Change in opening date, if any, will be intimated later. 

6. Date of price bid opening 
The date/ time of price bid opening will be intimated to the 
techno-commercial qualified tenderer separately. 

7. EMD amount 
₹ 12,318/- (Twelve Thousand, Three Hundred and Eighteen 

Rupees) 

8. Working Area Contact details 

Mr. B Karthickeyan / Dy. Manager / Logistics  

bkarthickeyan@bhel.in / 0431 257 6561 

Vendors may visit the work area prior to submission of offer to 

understand the details of scope of work. 

Signature of Authorized Signatory